
Happy Hour Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzarelli Domenico (14/089) 2 5 2 5 2 1 2 6 2 6 4 7

Meglio Biagio (14/046) 2 3 4 11 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 1

Del Nigro Biagio (14/078) 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 4 0 0

Calabrese Francesco (14/090) 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 3 4 7

Bruno Umberto (14/091) 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 3

Gismondi Antonio (14/120) 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0

Baldini Lorenzo (14/045) 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0

Del Vecchio Mario (14/050) 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0

Di Bruno Mimmo (14/043) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzarelli Domenico 14/089 14 30 2,14

Meglio Biagio 14/046 12 24 2,00

Del Nigro Biagio 14/078 10 20 2,00

Calabrese Francesco 14/090 14 20 1,43

Bruno Umberto 14/091 12 15 1,25

Gismondi Antonio 14/120 8 14 1,75

Baldini Lorenzo 14/045 10 14 1,40

Del Vecchio Mario 14/050 8 12 1,50

Di Bruno Mimmo 14/043 8 12 1,50

Pin-Up Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marino Francesco (14/096) 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 11

Volpe Ernesto (14/097) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 8

Marino Gionatan Rino (14/100) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 2 3 4 6

Leone Giuseppe (14/099) 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0

Petrucci Antonio (14/098) 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 5

Miletti Emanuele (14/125) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puzella Simone (14/126) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe Berardino (14/101) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Simone (14/102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marino Francesco 14/096 24 28 1,17

Volpe Ernesto 14/097 16 24 1,50

Marino Gionatan Rino 14/100 22 21 0,95

Leone Giuseppe 14/099 8 8 1,00

Petrucci Antonio 14/098 14 7 0,50

Miletti Emanuele 14/125 4 6 1,50

Puzella Simone 14/126 4 5 1,25

Volpe Berardino 14/101 4 1 0,25

Romano Simone 14/102 0 0 0,00

Fear Of The Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Goffredo (15/137) 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 5

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico (14/042) 4 12 4 7 4 10 2 6 4 9 2 3

Garofano Andrea (15/141) 4 11 4 10 2 6 2 6 2 4 4 9

Foschini Mario (14/019) 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 2 5 4 3

Foschini Domenico (14/022) 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 11 4 7 2 5

Di Nallo Giovanni (14/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Goffredo 15/137 22 51 2,32

Cioccia Fabio Pacifico 14/042 20 47 2,35

Garofano Andrea 15/141 18 46 2,56

Foschini Mario 14/019 20 41 2,05

Foschini Domenico 14/022 16 31 1,94

Di Nallo Giovanni 14/020 0 0 0,00

Happy Ladies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Del Rosso Federica (14/109) 4 7 4 2 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 6

Palelli Doriana (14/113) 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 9

Rossi Benedetta (14/112) 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 0

Garofano Catalina (14/111) 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 3 4 3

Festa Brunella (14/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Rosso Federica 14/109 24 32 1,33

Palelli Doriana 14/113 24 25 1,04

Rossi Benedetta 14/112 24 22 0,92

Garofano Catalina 14/111 24 20 0,83

Festa Brunella 14/110 0 0 0,00


